Bid Tabulation Report - Chalk Bluff Improvements Project Part A — Operations Building and Project Part B — UPS Upgrades

PWP NO.: WA-2017-008

Bids Opened: October 7, 2016

Bidder No. 1

Bidder No. 2

Reyman Brothers Construction, Inc.

Bison Construction, Inc.

Bonding Provided

YES

YES

Bidder Acknowledges Receipt of Addendums

YES

YES

Affadivit of Preferential Bidders Status / Bidder's Preference Certificate

YES

YES

Description

Scheduled

Unit

Total

Unit

Total

Value

Unit

Price

Price

Price

Price

1. Mobilization Bonds and Insurance

1

Lump Sum

$14,000.00

$14,000.00

$38,166.00

$38,166.00

2. Demobilization and Cleanup

Lump Sum

$18,000.00

$18,000.00

$2,675.00

$2,675.00

3. Demolition inlcuding but not limited to, partitions, ceilings, mechanical, plumbing,
electrical, minor flooring

Lump Sum

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$53,810.00

$53,810.00

4. Architectural and Structural Improvements including but not limited to, concrete sidewalks
and aprons, metal and gypsum wallboard partitions, plywood sheathing, concrete masonry
unit wall patch, insulation,painting, doors, window, aluminum storefront, flooring, rubber wall
base, gypsum wallboard ceilings, suspended acoustical panel ceilings, metal deck patching,
structural steel, single ply roof and rigid insulation, access floor panel replacement, plastic
laminate cabinetry and countertops

Lump Sum

$258,000.00

$258,000.00

$330,747.00

$330,747.00

5. Mechanical and Plumbing systems including but not limited to, rooftop mechanical
equipment, gas piping, vents, ducts, moutnting hardware, ventilation system, sensors,
fixtures and fittings, water piping, waste and vent piping,

Lump Sum

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$197,782.00

$197,782.00

6. Electrical Systems including but not limited to LED lighting replacement, power
distribution, outlets, switches, conduit, fittings and wiring.

Lump Sum

$145,000.00

$145,000.00

$139,292.00

$139,292.00

Total Bid Price

$710,000.00

$762,472.00

Total Bid Price Written in Words? y/n

YES

YES

Bidder Information Provided

YES

YES

Licensing Information Provided

YES

YES

Disclosure of Principals Provided

YES

YES

Referenced Provided

YES

YES

Debarment & Safety Information Provided

YES

YES

Subcontractors Listed / Self Listed

YES

YES

Proposal Summary Executed

YES

YES
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