PWP NO.: WA-2017-008

Bids Opened: October 7, 2016

			Bidder No. 1 Reyman Brothers Construction, Inc.			Bidder No. 2 Bison Construction, Inc.		
Bidder Acknowledges Receipt of Addendums			YES			YES		
Affadivit of Preferential Bidders Status / Bidder's Preference Certificate			YES			YES		
Description	Scheduled Value	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price			Total Price	
Mobilization Bonds and Insurance	1	Lump Sum	\$14,000.00		\$14,000.00			\$38,166.00
2. Demobilization and Cleanup	1	Lump Sum	\$18,000.00		\$18,000.00			\$2,675.00
3. Demolition inlcuding but not limited to, partitions, ceilings, mechanical, plumbing, electrical, minor flooring	1	Lump Sum	\$75,000.00		\$75,000.00	\$53,810.00		\$53,810.00
4. Architectural and Structural Improvements including but not limited to, concrete sidewalks and aprons, metal and gypsum wallboard partitions, plywood sheathing, concrete masonry unit wall patch, insulation,painting, doors, window, aluminum storefront, flooring, rubber wall base, gypsum wallboard ceilings, suspended acoustical panel ceilings, metal deck patching, structural steel, single ply roof and rigid insulation, access floor panel replacement, plastic laminate cabinetry and countertops	1	Lump Sum	\$258,000.00			\$330,747.00		\$330,747.00
5. Mechanical and Plumbing systems including but not limited to, rooftop mechanical equipment, gas piping, vents, ducts, moutnting hardware, ventilation system, sensors, fixtures and fittings, water piping, waste and vent piping,	1	Lump Sum	\$200,000.00		\$200,000.00	\$197,782.00		\$197,782.00
6. Electrical Systems including but not limited to LED lighting replacement, power distribution, outlets, switches, conduit, fittings and wiring.	1	Lump Sum	\$145,000.00		\$145,000.00	\$139,292.00		\$139,292.00
Total Bid Price			ψσ,σσσ.σσ		\$710,000.00			\$762,472.00
Total Bid Price Written in Words? y/n				YES	Ψ710,000.00		YES	Ψ1 02,41 2.00
Bidder Information Provided				YES			YES	
Licensing Information Provided				YES			YES	
Disclosure of Principals Provided				YES			YES	
Referenced Provided				YES			YES	
Debarment & Safety Information Provided				YES			YES	
Subcontractors Listed / Self Listed				YES			YES	
Proposal Summary Executed				YES			YES	